Datasheet  Please read the Important Notice and Warnings at the end of this document 002-34772 Rev. *F
www.infineon.com page 1  2023-06-13
CYPAP211/ CYPAP212
EZ-PD™ PAG2P primar y-side startup
con trol le r
General  description
EZ-PD™ PAG2P (Power Adapter Generation 2 Primary) is Infineon’s second generation integrated primary-side
startup controller for AC/DC applications targeting the mobile power adapter segment. EZ-PD™ PAG2P

2023-06-13
EZ-PD™ PAG2P primary-side startup controller
Ordering Information
6 Ordering Information
6.1 Ordering code definitions
Table 16 Ordering part numbers
MPN Mode Package type Silicon revision Packaging
CYPAP211A1-14SXI Non X-cap
14-pin SOIC A1
Tube
CYPAP211A1-14SXIT Non X-cap Tape and reel
CYPAP212A1-14SXI X-cap Tube
CYPAP212A1-14SXIT X-cap Tape and reel
CY P X XX XX X X X XXPA XX - X
Product type: P = Primary side controller
Marketing code: PA = Power adapter
Application and feature combination designation